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5

6

7

8

9

12

上武 海斗 (毛野）

13 14

15

3

坪井 太志 (若松原）

江部 優太郎 (若松原）

押久保 太智 (宇都宮中央Jr(県小連)）

小川 太幹 (小山二）

磯貝 蓮太 (若松原）

男子シングルス　２日目

鴨志田 快 (NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

神山 柊桔 (足利三）

1

2

Ｄ　―　２位

Ａ　―　１位

Ｂ　―　１位

Ⅽ　―　２位

Ｂ　―　２位

Ⅽ　―　１位

Ｄ　―　１位

Ａ　―　２位

10

11

女子シングルス　２日目

大平 結依 (NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 齋藤 歩花 (ZERO）

1 5

Ｄ　―　２位 Ｂ　―　２位

9 11

Ａ　―　１位 Ⅽ　―　１位

2 6

藤沼 雫 (ZERO） 鈴木 音羽 (小山二）

13 14

市川 侑佳 (U G B A） 15 幸 百恵 (若松原）

3 7

Ｂ　―　１位 Ｄ　―　１位

10 12

Ⅽ　―　２位 Ａ　―　２位

4 8

永藤 輝音 (小山二） 瀨野 ひばり (小山二）


